1
TC15F
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
The TC15F control box is specifically designed for a variety of ergonomic
height-adjustable applications. Incorporating solid-state circuitry, the TC15F
provides seamless and quiet operation, eliminating any relay clicks. Experience

∅5.4
3
TC15F Ordering Key
TC15F
Version: 20240528-B
Transformer
Plug
Fixiation Type
Cable Length (mm)
Control Board
Bluetooth Built-In
t-touch Built-In
TBB Port
1 = Straight, 1500 2 = Straight, 2000 3 = Straight, 4000
2 = With MCU
0 = Without 1 = With
0 = Without 1 = With
0 = Without 1 = With
1 = EU
2 = US, SPT-2
3 = AU
4 = UK
5 = JP
1 = Black 2 = Black, Quick Release
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
W = SPM-400H (12A, 0.1W stand by, 195~264V) U = SPM-58E (29V/2.0A, 0.15W stand by, 100-240V)